
Dealer

78Z004003.18.11

Released from ESTHE TWIN Co., Ltd. Head Office: 4-3-28 Akasaka, Minato-ku, Tokyo
Manufacturer　 BLOOM CLASSIC Co.,Ltd.   :  6-31 Takumi Nagahama,Ozu city Ehime 　

Imported : BLOOM CLASSIC SINGAPORE PTE LTD
 28 Sin Ming Lane #02-147 MIDVIEW City Singapore 573972

ISO
ISO
ISO

9001
14001
22716

2015
2015
2007

（Quality management system）
（Environmental management system                                                             ）
   (Cosmetic GMP)

:
:
:

Surrounded by the beautiful nature of Ozu
EHIME Techno Factory
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